CONCOURS NOVEMBER 2008 S.1J.S.

PERSONELE BAAN K.K.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

M.J.J. Wilbrink
Ph.G.L. Vegelin
E.H.T. Kuster
A.C.M. Deurloo
G.W. Gussinklo
A.G.F. Sprokholt
J. Grievink

H.J.G. Klein Brinke
F.Th. Geurts

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Naam

Z. Woudenberg
G.B.M. ter Horst
M. van Ussen
E. van Houte

T. Hendriksen
G. Wormgoor

J. Scheffer
T.W. Aarnink

Klasse: 3

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

0.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
F.W.P. Wormgoor-Dogterom

O. Baars

G.W. Bloemendal
H. Kortbeek
H.G.W. Jansen

Klasse: 4

Pl.
1)
2)

Naam
B.J. Toebes
D.J.E. Derksen

Afdeling

S.1J.S.
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
S.1J3.S.

Afdeling
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
S.1J3.S.
ZELHEM

D.S.V.
LOCHUIZEN
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
LOCHUIZEN
D.S.V.

ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
EENDRACHT

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
EENDRACHT

Score

135 Prijs

130 Prijs

129 42 43 44 8 Prijs
129424344 7

128

121

111

106

97

Score
127 Prijs
121 Prijs
116 Prijs
115

113

112

110

104

Score
116 Prijs
108 Prijs
93 Prijs
91

76

68

Score
78 Prijs
74 Prijs



